ASKINS SERVICES LLC
1826 W BROADWAY ROAD STE. 51
MESA, AZ 85202

Phone: 480-245-5048 | Fax: 928-597-5144

Dear James Davis,

Based on the information you provided to us for a 12 month

policy effective 03/23/2023 to 03/23/2024, your

estimated total premium is

$2,520.00

with an estimated down payment amount of $209.92

Coverages

Liability

Property Damage

Uninsured Motorists
Underinsured Motorists
Medical Payments
Comprehensive

Glass Deductible

Collision

Rental

Personal Property Covg
Roadside Assistance Coverage
Trip Interruption Coverage
Premier Roadside Assistance

TOTAL PER VEHICLE

Early Quote
Good Payer

Limits or Deductibles

250,000/500,000
100,000
250,000/500,000
250,000/500,000
5,000

500 | 500

0]0

500 | 500

50/1,500 | 50/1,500
500 | 500

100 | 100

Mailing Address
2895 BUCKSKIN RD

OVERGAARD, AZ 85933-3302

Coverages

2015 TOYOT
HIGHLANDER

$342.00
$150.00
$115.00
$53.00
$38.00
$200.00
Incl
$303.00
$36.00
Pkg
Pkg
Pkg
$26.00

$1,263.00

2014 RAM
PICKUP 150

$412.00
$184.00
$101.00
$48.00
$30.00
$171.00
Incl
$249.00
$36.00
Pkg

Pkg
Pkg
$26.00

$1,257.00

Discounts & Advantages

Continuous Ins

Multi-Car

Your Total Savings Reflected in Your Total Premium:

$1157.00

EFT

)
TRAVELERS )

E\

CCF # 0001872292833



TRAVELERS‘T L Auto Quote for James Davis

gl

Driver Quote Details

Marital Driver Defensive  Driver Good Away
Driver Name DOB Status Type Driver Training Student at School
James 03/**%/1949 Married Licensed N N
Therese 03/**%/1949 Married Licensed N N

Vehicle Quote Detalils

Anti- Anti- Passive Vehicle
Vehicle & VIN Use Theft Lock Restraint Premium
2015 TOYOT HIGHLANDER
5TDJKREHAES 129994 Pleasure N Y Y $1,263.00
2014 RAM PICKUP 150
3C6JRBATIEG188964 Pleasure N Y Y $1,257.00
Accidents, Violations, and Losses
Driver Description Amount Date
Therese Accident $5,251.00  09/08/2022
James Accident $1,545.00 11/15/2019
James Accident-not at fault $7,500.00 09/17/2018
Glass $465.00 07/04/2021
Glass $250.00 01/28/2020
Glass $75.00 04/12/2019

CCF # 0001872292833



