ASK INS SERVICES LLC 1826 W BROADWAY ROAD STE. 51 MESA, AZ 85202

Phone: 480-245-5048 | Fax: 928-597-5144



Dear James Davis,

Based on the information you provided to us for a 12 month policy effective 03/23/2023 to 03/23/2024, your estimated total premium is

Mailing Address 2895 BUCKSKIN RD OVERGAARD, AZ 85933-3302

\$2,520.00

with an estimated down payment amount of \$209.92

*This document should only be used for discussion purposes with your Travelers agent or representative. The premium shown is a preliminary estimate only inclusive of state/municipal taxes and fees if applicable as of 03/13/2023 using rates and rules in effect at that time. It is subject to change based on additional information we may receive later in the quoting process and the actual payment option selected. Coverage, discounts and other features are subject to state availability and individual eligibility.

		Coverages	5
Coverages	Limits or Deductibles	2015 TOYOT HIGHLANDER	2014 RAM PICKUP 150
Liability	250,000/500,000	\$342.00	\$412.00
Property Damage	100,000	\$150.00	\$184.00
Uninsured Motorists	250,000/500,000	\$115.00	\$101.00
Underinsured Motorists	250,000/500,000	\$53.00	\$48.00
Medical Payments	5,000	\$38.00	\$30.00
Comprehensive	500 500	\$200.00	\$171.00
Glass Deductible	0 0	Incl	Incl
Collision	500 500	\$303.00	\$249.00
Rental	50/1,500 50/1,500	\$36.00	\$36.00
Personal Property Covg	500 500	Pkg	Pkg
Roadside Assistance Coverage	100 100	Pkg	Pkg
Trip Interruption Coverage		Pkg	Pkg
Premier Roadside Assistance		\$26.00	\$26.00
TOTAL PER VEHICLE		\$1,263.00	\$1,257.00

Early Quote Continuous Ins EFT

Good Payer Multi-Car

Your Total Savings Reflected in Your Total Premium: \$1157.00



Driver Quote Details							
Driver Name	DOB	Marital Status	Driver Type	Defensive Driver	Driver Training	Good Student	Away at School
James	03/**/1949	Married	Licensed			N	N
Therese	03/**/1949	Married	Licensed			N	N

	Vehicle Quote Details					
Vehicle & VIN	Use	Anti- Theft	Anti- Lock	Passive Restraint	Vehicle Premium	
2015 TOYOT HIGHLANDER 5TDJKRFH4FS129994	Pleasure	N	Υ	Υ	\$1,263.00	
2014 RAM PICKUP 150 3C6JR6AT1EG188964	Pleasure	N	Υ	Υ	\$1,257.00	

	Accidents, Violations, and L	osses	
Driver	Description	Amount	Date
Therese	Accident	\$5,251.00	09/08/2022
James	Accident	\$1,545.00	11/15/2019
James	Accident-not at fault	\$7,500.00	09/17/2018
	Glass	\$465.00	07/04/2021
	Glass	\$250.00	01/28/2020
	Glass	\$75.00	04/12/2019